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Seminar of Space Medical Science
Noriaki Ishioka - Desieyatep Proressor / Graouate Scroot oF Mevicar Somvess, Hiroshi Oshima - Visiting Proressor / Graouste Scaoot oF Meca Seesces, Toshio Matsumoto - Proressor / st oF Heam Biosciexcs

Natsuo Yasui - Proressor / Ivsmure of Hesum Boservss, Masafumi Harada - Proressor / Iistmure o Hears Bosomsess, Ay ako Tamura - Proressor / Imure oF Hear Biosceices
Toshihiko Nagata - Proressor / Iisture o Heams Bosmces, E1j1 Tanaka - Proressor / Ivsmmure of Hesum Bosevss, Kikuji Yamashita - Associate Proressor / stk oF Heairs Bosceices
Kouji [tou - Proressor / Ivsmute of Hesim Bioserevess, Tatsuji Haneji - Proressor / mure oF Hear Bosceices

Target) [HIN]
Manner) [#%3£/715]
Keyword) [¥—7 — K]
Fundamental Lecture) [J:fTHRIH]
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Goal) [HF]
Schedule) [E}iHi]
Textbook) [#F}EH]
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Contents) http://cms.db.tokushima-u.ac.jp/cgi-bin/toURL?EID=222795
Contact)
= Ishioka .
= Oshima .
= Matsumoto (+81-88-633-7119, toshimat@clin.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai
= Yasui (+81-88-633-7238, nyasui@clin.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) MaiL (Office
Hour: 8:00-18:00)
= Harada (masafumi@medsci.tokushima-u.ac.jp) MaiL (Office Hour: Friday
PM5:00~ 7:00)
= Tamura (+81-88-633-9036, tamura@medsci.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai
= Nagata (+81-88-633-7343, nagata@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai
= Tanaka (+81-88-633-7356, etanaka@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai
= Yamashita (+81-88-633-9120, kikuji@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) MaiL (Office
Hour: Mon™Fri 16:45717:45)
= ltou (Institute for Medicinal Resources, +81-88-633-7290, kitoh@ph.tokush
ima-u.ac.jp) MaiL (Office Hour: Monday, 17:0019:00)
= Haneji (+81-88-633-7321, tat-hane@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai
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